Printer Friend'llv Sereen

fof2

FACPAC BG4 Forin (Ref#t 28688)

Form Statust saved

https:/fstaﬁkyschcols.sharepoint.com/sitesfdsapps/KDEConstructibn/Us...

Tier 3 Project: Boone County Schools- District Wide Door Statlons

BG Number: 18-394
Skatus: Active

District; Boone Cotinty [035)
Phase: Projest Inftiation {View Checklist)

Contract: Schrudda & Zimmerman, Ing, 0001, addind video door stations and assaclated door hardwara to all schools

Type: Genersl Cahtrastor Proposed
Project Construction Cost

Orlginal Contract Amount $250,340.00
Net Total of Change Orders to Comtract $48,279.00
Original Purchase Crder Total $0.00

Net Total of Change Orders to Purchase Orders 50,00
Total Cost of Constructicn $298,619.00

Verificatton of Required Approvals by Other Regulatory Agencies

Offica of Houslpg, Buildtiigs,and Construction

Certificate Of Occupancy Date
Plurnhing Certificate Date

Electrical Certificate Date

Fire Alarm Certificate Date

Sprinkler Certificate Date

Bolter Cartificate Date

Range Hood Suppression Date
Verification of Approval - Other
Verification of Approval - Other Date

Natural Resowrtes and Environmental Protection Cabinet

Sewage Disposal L‘emﬂcate Bate

Natural Resources & Environmental Protection l:abinet -

Other

Natural Resources & Environmental Protection Cabinet

Othar Date

Close Out

Punch List Completed Date 10f2/2019
Record Drawings Completed Date W/1/2019
Warranty & Guarantees Information Provided Date 107172019
Owner Tralnlng on Systems Date 10/1/2045
Venlficakion of Payment of Debts and Clatms to Date 11/14/2018
Close Out - Other

Close Qut - Bther Date

BG4 Date 12/23/2018
#G4 Board Order Date ’

12/24/2018, 9:40 AM




Printer Friendly Screen https://staffkyschools.sharepoint.com/sites/dsapps/KDEConstruction/Lis...

BG4 Signature Page (Online Form Refit 28688)

The work performed under this conteact has baen reviewed and found to be substanttally complete, according to the olans and
specifications approved by the Kentucky Department of Education,

[2-2H1\8
Architect Date
Engineer Date

‘\\/\WM. v | [P ISR WAL

Contractor / Constrittion Managey - Date

Lecal #oard of fducation Designee C Date

20f2 : o L 12/24/2019, 9:40 AM




