iAIA Document G701" - 2017

o Change Order

" PROJECT: (Name and address) CONTRACT INFORMATION: CHANGE ORDER INFORMATION:
“Boone County Schoals Door Stations Contract For: General Construction Change Order Number: Two (2)
Date: April 19, 2018 Date: August 30, 2019

_'-DIStllCt-Wlde L

REH #129-518 / BG #18-394

" OWNER: (Nﬁfné Em&' '&ddr.‘é;ss) e ARCHITECT: (Name and address) CONTRACTOR: (Name and address)

_"'-"Boone County Bomd of Education Robert Ehmet Hayes & Associates, PLLC  Schrudde & Zimmerman, Inc.
< B330 U, S 42 o 2512 Dixie Highway 1671 Park Road, Suite 11
.Florence Kentucky 41042 Fort Mitchell, Kentucky 41017 Fort Wright, Kentucky 41011

.THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:
i (Insert a detailed desciiption of the change and, if applicable, attach or reference specific exhibits. Also include agreed upon adjustments

atmburable to eJ\ecuted Constructron Change Directives.)

: Thls Change O1der is for plowdmg an extra interfor door station at (23} schools, along with associated wiring, so that the
i buzzer system can be operated from two locations. This builds in redundancy so more than one staff member can buzz people
it -if someone has stepped away from their desk, the other person does not have to move to operate the new security

“buzzer.’
The 'orlg'mal Contract Sum was $ 250,340.00
. ‘The net change by pr ev10usly authorized Change Orders $ 13,130.00
“The, Contract Sum priorto this Chauge Order was $ 263,470.00
“:The Contract Sum'will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of $ 35,149.00
$ 298,619.00

"__l'jc.'nc_w_ _C_oit__itfac':'t"Su'lﬁ 'in':c']'uciing th'_is'Changc Order will be
The C01:1.t.|'a.¢t”'I.'i.mé will be unchangéd by Z e1o (0) days.
= The new date of Substantlal Completmn will be

NOTE Thls Change Older does not 1nclude adjustments to the Contract Sum or Guaranteed Maximum Price, or the Contract
: “Time, that have been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the
.. Owner and Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive.

" 'NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARGHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

R Robert Ehmet Hayes & Aééociatcs, PLLC  Schrudde & Zimmerman, Inc, Boone County Board of Education
- ARCHITECT (Firm name) CONTRACTOR (Firm name) OWNER (Firm name)

SIGNATURE . SIGNATURE SIGNATURE

Ehimet Hayes, Member Mark Zimmerman, Vice President Karen Byrd, Chairperson

- PRINTED NAME AND TITLE PRINTED NAME AND TITLE PRINTED NAME AND TITLE

DATE DATE

AJA Document G701 ™ = 2047, Copyright © 1979, 1987, 2000 , 2001 and 2017 by The American Inslitule of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This
ATA® Document is protected by U.S. Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA® Document, or 1
any portion of it, may result in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be proseculed to the maximum extent possible under the law. This
document was produced by AlA software at 12:52:49 ET on 08/30/2019 under Order No. 0132979046 which expires on 09/08/2020, and is not for resale.
- User Notes: (3BOADASS)




